Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
LATH
E C
H
U
C
K
S

  tapping applications.
• Quantity discounts!
BE
QUANTITY DISCOUNTS
5-9 Pcs 5% Off
10+ Pcs 10%Off
Adapter
Size Capacity C
Proj Comp Tension A
Dia Brand Part Number Price
Each Code
Rigid Tapping
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand, 1/16"
& 1/8" NPT
3.000 0.300 0.300 1.250 STS C40-10TA300-U  $190.00 D
3.960 0.250 0.560 1.390 Parlec C40-10TA396-P  $268.20 B
#0 - 9/16" Hand, 1/8" NPT
4.000 0.290 0.290 1.430 Sowa C40-10TA400-G  $251.91 C
4.560 0.370 - .75 Command C40-10TA456-M  $224.84 C
2
5/16” - 7/8” Hand, 1/4”,
3/8” & 1/2” NPT 3.810 0.492 0.492 1.960 STS C40-20TA381-U  $219.00 D
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
4.500 0.490 0.490 2.090 Sowa C40-20TA450-G  $231.52 C
6.470 0.370 - .75 Command C40-20TA647-M  $261.94
3 13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,  3/4"
- 1" NPT
5.780 0.787 0.787 3.070 STS C40-30TA578-U  $375.00 D
6.460 0.250 0.560 3.260 Parlec C40-30TA646-P  $352.80
Rigid Tapping
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand, 1/8" NPT 3.020 Rigid Rigid 1.250 Sowa C40-10FS302-G  $120.00 C
#0 - 9/16" Hand, 1/16"
& 1/8" NPT
3.440 Rigid Rigid 1.250 STS C40-10FS344-U  $162.50 D
3.580 Rigid Rigid - Command C50-10TR358-M  $233.03 C
3.960 Rigid Rigid 1.390 Parlec C40-10TR396-P  $244.80 B
2
5/16” - 7/8” Hand, 1/4”,
3/8” & 1/2” NPT 3.430 Rigid Rigid 1.960 STS C40-20FS343-U  $175.00 D
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
3.660 Rigid Rigid 2.000 Sowa C40-20FS366-G  $135.96 C
3.860 Rigid Rigid 2.180 Parlec C40-20TR386-P  $292.50 B
4.220 Rigid Rigid - Command C40-20TR422-M  $257.53 C
3
 13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
1/2" - 1" NPT 4.720 Rigid Rigid 2.870 Sowa C40-30FS472-G  $163.32 C
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand, 3/4" -
1" NPT 4.720 Rigid Rigid 2.830 STS C40-30FS472-U  $247.50 D
CAT-40 TAP HOLDERS & TAP COLLETS
PDF processed with CutePDF evaluation edition www.CutePDF.com
206206206206                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                    2010-11 Master Catalog

  workpieces from tap breakage.
• Positive Drive adapters are
  best suited for through hole
  tapping applications.
• Quantity discounts!
E
Adapter
Size Capacity C
Proj Comp Tension A
Dia Brand Part Number Price
Each Code
Tension/Compression
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/16" & 1/8" NPT
3.15 0.250 0.560 1.390 Parlec C50-10TA315-P $279.00 B
3.52 0.300 0.300 1.417 STS C50-10TA352-U $225.00 D
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/8" NPT
4.00 0.290 0.290 1.430 Sowa C50-10TA400-G $294.41 C
5.02 0.390 0.790 1.250 Sowa C50-10TA502-G $254.13 C
2
5/16” - 7/8” Hand, 1/4”,
3/8” & 1/2” NPT
4.56 0.370 0.750 - Command C50-10TA456-M $247.10 B
3.93 0.492 0.492 2.080 STS C50-20TA393-U $300.00 D
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
4.25 0.250 0.560 2.180 Parlec C50-20TA425-P $295.00 B
4.50 0.490 0.490 2.090 Sowa C50-20TA450-G $335.00 C
5.66 0.490 0.850 2.000 Sowa C50-20TA566-G $330.62 C
5.82 0.370 0.750 - Command C50-20TA582-M $293.09 B
3
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
3/4" - 1" NPT
5.65 0.250 0.560 3.260 Parlec C50-30TA565-P $396.00 B
5.78 0.787 0.787 3.070 STS C50-30TA578-U $400.00 D
6.19 0.380 0.880 2.830 Collis C50-30TA619-C $294.42 C
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
1/2" - 1" NPT
6.25 0.790 0.790 3.070 Sowa C50-30TA625-G $443.85 C
7.72 0.590 0.980 2.870 Sowa C50-30TA772-G $517.89 C
8.33 0.370 0.750 - Command C50-30TA833-M $354.69 B
Rigid Tapping
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand, 1/8" NPT 3.020 Rigid Rigid 1.250 Sowa C50-10FS302-G $154.48 C
#0-9/16" Hand,
1/16" & 1/8" NPT
3.150 Rigid Rigid 1.390 Parlec C50-10TR315-P $254.70 B
3.440 Rigid Rigid 1.250 STS C50-10FS344-U $195.00 D
3.58 Rigid Rigid Command C50-10TR358-M $233.03 B
2
5/16”-7/8” Hand,1/4”,
3/8” & 1/2” NPT 3.540 Rigid Rigid 1.960 STS C50-20FS354-U $235.00 D
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
3.910 Rigid Rigid 2.000 Sowa C50-20FS391-G $156.70 C
4.22 Rigid Rigid - Command C50-20TR422-M $280.49 B
4.250 Rigid Rigid 2.180 Parlec C50-20TR425-P $305.10 B
3
13/16"-1 3/8" Hand,
1/2"-1" NPT 4.980 Rigid Rigid 2.870 Sowa C50-30FS498-G $248.24 C
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
3/4" - 1" NPT
8.33 Rigid Rigid Command C50-30FS833-M $369.53 B
4.720 Rigid Rigid 2.830 STS C50-30FS472-U $230.00 D
5.650 Rigid Rigid 3.260 Parlec C50-30FS565-P $396.00 B
Call Us Or Visit Our Website For Our Complete Selection!
LATH
E C
H

V-FLANGE TAP HOLDERS
Tension / Compression and
Synchronous Tapping
For use with Industry Standard
Quick-Change Tap Collets
Adapter
Size Capacity C
Proj. Comp. Tension A
Dia Brand Part
 Number
Price
Each Code
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/16" & 1/8" NPT
2.650 0.295 0.295 1.417 STS B40-10TA265-U $200.00 D
4.080 0.250 0.560 1.390 Parlec B40-10TA408-P $265.50 B
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/8" NPT
3.800 0.290 0.290 1.430 Sowa B40-10TA380-G $217.21 C
3.31 0.370 - 0.75 Command B40-10TA331-M $216.72 B
2
5/16” - 7/8” Hand, 1/4”,
3/8” & 1/2” NPT
3.720 0.492 0.492 2.087 STS B40-20TA372-U $262.50 D
4.01 0.370 - .75 Command B40-20TA401-M $261.94 B
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
4.500 0.490 0.490 2.090 Sowa B40-20TA450-G $273.68 C
5.190 0.250 0.560 2.180 Parlec B40-20TA519-P $315.00 B
3
13/16"-1-3/8" Hand,
3/4"-1" NPT 6.450 0.787 0.787 3.070 STS B40-30TA645-U $375.00 D
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
1/2" - 1" NPT 7.500 0.790 0.790 3.070 Sowa B40-30TA750-G $325.19 C
SIZE 1 (A=0.75) SIZE 2 (A=1.22)
TAP

Quick-Change Tap Collets
Adapter
Size Capacity C
Proj. Comp. Tension A
Dia Brand Part
 Number
Price
Each
With
Coolant Hole Code
Tension/Compression
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/16" & 1/8" NPT
3.000 0.300 0.300 1.250 STS C40-10TA300-U  $190.00 - D
3.110 0.380 0.880 1.250 Collis C40-10TA311-C  $186.34 - C
3.960 0.250 0.560 1.390 Parlec C40-10TA396-P  $232.20 C40-10TA396C-P B
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/8" NPT
4.000 0.290 0.290 1.430 Sowa C40-10TA400-G  $203.92 - C
4.470 0.390 0.790 1.250 Sowa C40-10TA447-G  $215.33 - C
2
5/16” - 7/8” Hand, 1/4”,
3/8” & 1/2” NPT
3.810 0.492 0.492 1.960 STS C40-20TA381-U  $262.50 - D
4.050 0.380 0.880 1.960 Collis C40-20TA405-C  $219.87 - C
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
4.500 0.490 0.490 2.090 Sowa C40-20TA450-G  $231.51 - C
5.060 0.250 0.560 2.180 Parlec C40-20TA506-P  $274.50 C40-20TA506C-P B
6.660 0.490 0.850 2.000 Sowa C40-20TA666-G  $248.90 - C
3
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
3/4" - 1" NPT
5.780 0.787 0.787 3.070 STS C40-30TA578-U  $375.00 - D
6.460 0.250 0.560 3.260 Parlec C40-30TA646-P  $306.00 C40-30TA646C-P B
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
1/2" - 1" NPT
8.000 0.790 0.790 3.070 Sowa C40-30TA800-G  $325.19 - C
9.190 0.590 0.980 2.870 Sowa C40-30TA919-G  $351.19 - C
Rigid Tapping
1
#0 - 9/16" Hand, 1/8" NPT 3.020 Rigid Rigid 1.250 Sowa C40-10FS302-G  $178.75 - C
#0 - 9/16" Hand,
1/16" & 1/8" NPT
3.440 Rigid Rigid 1.250 Collis C40-10FS344-C  $171.43 - C
3.440 Rigid Rigid 1.250 STS C40-10FS344-U  $162.50 - D
3.960 Rigid Rigid 1.390 Parlec C40-10TR396-P  $211.50 C40-10TR396C-P B
2
5/16” - 7/8” Hand,
1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” NPT
3.430 Rigid Rigid 1.960 USST C40-20FS343-U  $175.00 - D
3.540 Rigid Rigid 1.960 Collis C40-20FS354-C  $187.11 - C
5/16" - 7/8" Hand,
1/4" - 1/2" NPT
3.660 Rigid Rigid 2.000 Sowa C40-20FS366-G  $115.57 - C
3.860 Rigid Rigid 2.180 Parlec C40-20TR386-P  $253.80 C40-20TR386C-P B
3
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand, 4.720 Rigid Rigid 2.870 Sowa C40-30FS472-G  $132.21 - C
13/16" - 1 3/8" Hand,
3/4" - 1" NPT
4.720 Rigid Rigid 2.830 STS C40-30FS472-U  $247.50 - D
6.460 Rigid Rigid 3.260 Parlec C40-30FS646-P  $306.00 C40-30FS646C-P B
STRAIGHT SHANK TAP HOLDERS
Synchronous:
Modern machine tools have the capability of synchronizing the spindle rotation and spindle
feed. This has made it possible to eliminate the spring compression and tension stroke

Size
Tap
Range
Dia
D
 Proj
L
Flange
Taper
Part
Number
Price
Each
1 0- 9/16", M3-M12,
1/8" NPT
1.260 2.90 CAT 40 C40-10FS290-IZ $265.00
1.260 2.90 CAT 50 C50-10FS290-IZ $290.00
1.260 2.90 BT 40 B40-10FS290-IZ $265.00
1.260 3.03 BT 50 B50-10FS303-IZ $290.00
2 1/4"-7/8", M8-M20,
1/8"-1/2" NPT
1.968 3.50 CAT 40 C40-20FS350-IZ $310.00
1.968 3.50 CAT 50 C50-20FS350-IZ $335.00
1.968 3.50 BT 40 B40-20FS350-IZ $310.00
1.968 3.63 BT 50 B50-20FS363-IZ $335.00
3 13/16"-1-3/8", M14-
M33, 1/2"-1" NPT
2.812 4.81 CAT 50 C50-30FS481-IZ $575.00
2.812 5.31 BT 50 B50-30FS531-IZ $575.00
QUICK CHANGE TAP HOLDERS
For Rigid Tapping, Internal Coolant
Adapter
Size
Tap
Range Comp. Tension Dia
D
Proj
L
Flange
Taper
Part
Number
Price
Each
0 0-5/16", M1-M10
0.260 0.260 1.024 2.75 CAT 40 C40-00TA275-MZ $355.00
0.260 0.260 1.024  2.955  CAT 50 C50-00TA295-MZ $375.00
0.260 0.260 1.024 2.455 BT 40 B40-00TA245-MZ $363.00
0.260 0.260 1.024 4.355 BT 50 B50-00TA435-MZ $420.00
1 0- 9/16", M3-M12,
1/8" NPT
0.300 0.300 1.417  2.955  CAT 40 C40-10TA295-MZ $327.00
0.300 0.300 1.417  3.855  CAT 50 C50-10TA385-MZ $347.00
0.300 0.300 1.417  2.642  BT 40 B40-10TA264-MZ $334.00
0.300 0.300 1.417  4355  BT 50 B50-10TA435-MZ $392.00
2 1/4"-7/8", M8-M20,
1/8"-1/2" NPT
0.490 0.490 2.087  3.855  CAT 40 C40-20TA385-MZ $350.00
0.490 0.490 2.087 3.855 CAT 50 C50-20TA385-MZ $370.00
0.490 0.490 2.087 3.542 BT 40 B40-20TA354-MZ $357.00
0.490 0.490 2.087  4.355  BT 50 B50-20TA435-MZ $415.00
3 13/16"-1-3/8", M14-
M33, 1/2"-1" NPT
0.790 0.790 3.071  5.780  CAT 50 C50-30TA578-MZ $553.00
0.790 0.790 3.071  5.655  BT 50 B50-30TA565-MZ $570.00
4 1 3/8"-1-7/8", M22-
M48, 3/4"-1-1/2
0.890 0.890 3.78 6.41 CAT 50 C50-40TA641-MZ $869.00
0.890 0.890 3.78 6.988 BT 50 B50-40TA698-MZ $887.00
QUICK CHANGE TAP HOLDERS
Tension/Compression
Description Part